

CR No. 193 of 2016

18.3.2017

Present: Mr. Nipun Sharma, Advocate for the
petitioner.

Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate for the
respondent.

Cost not deposited in compliance with the
order of 17.11.2016. Be deposited within two weeks.
List after two weeks alongwith CR No. 65 of 2016.

March 18, 2017
(priti/ks)

(Sureshwar Thakur),
Judge.