

C.R. No. 193 of 2016 with C.R. No. 65 of 2016.

06.12.2017 Present: Mr. Ashish Jamalta, Advocate proxy
counsel for the petitioner.

Ms. Keertika Mehta, Advocate proxy
counsel for the respondent.

List on *15th December, 2017*. Instructions
in terms of the orders passed on the previous date, be
obtained in the meanwhile.

December 06, 2017 (ps) (Dharam Chand Chaudhary),
Judge