

CR No.193 of 2016 with CR No.65 of 2016

15.12.2017 Present: Mr. Nipun Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner(s).

Mr. J.S. Bhogal, Sr. Advocate with Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the respondent(s).

Instructions in terms of the previous order be now obtained within two weeks. List on ***27th December, 2017.***

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary)
December 15, 2017 (YSC) Judge