

Cr. No. 193 & 65 of 2016

09.03.2018

Present: Mr. Nipun Sharma, Advocate, for the
petitioner (s).
Mr. Suneet Goel, Advocate, for the
respondent(s).

Instructions as per previous order, be now
obtained within **two weeks**. List thereafter.

March 09, 2018
(reena)

(Dharam Chand Chaudhary), J.

