

Vinay Kumar Gupta Vs Beas Valley Corporation

Civil Revision No. 193 of 2016

28.02.2026

Present: None for the petitioner.

Ms. Srishti Verma, Advocate, for the
respondent.

Since the matter has come up on the board,
after a gap of about seven years, as such, learned
Counsel for the respondent sought time to seek
instructions from the respondent.

List on 25.04.2026.

(Virender Singh)
Judge

28th February, 2026
(Pramod Kumar)